2023 Slow-Pitch Coaches Association Officers:

President: Miles Smith
Cache High School

jmsmith36@hotmail.com
580-305-3876

Vice-President: Richard Carney
Hobart High School

carneyr@hobart.kiz.ok.us
580-706-0389

Executive Secretary: Chris Ray
Tahlequah High School

coachcray@gmail.com
918-716-00051

Web Admin: Keith Coleman
Piedmont High School

keith.coleman@piedmontschools.org
918-348-9904

2023 Advisory Board Members

Class 6A Todd Williams
Jenks High School

todd.williams@jenksps.org
918-230-2864

Class 4A  Mile Lawless
Silo High School

m.lawless@siloisd.org
580-775-7686

Class 2A  Jason Wilson
Binger-Oney High School
jwilson@binger-oney.kiz.ok.us
405-229-7958

Class B Jackie Dollarhide
Caney High School

j.dollarhide@caneyisd.org
580-380-1152

Class5A  Chance Griffin
North Rock Creek High School

cgriffin@nreps.org
405-615-8961

Class 3A  David Durbin
Tushka High School

ddurbin@tushka.ki2.ok.us
580-239-0236

Class A Chance Chapman
Stuart High School
chap231083@yahoo.com
580-380-1152




